



#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN- 781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

# To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that APURBA CHAKRAVARTY, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Air pollution sources and its effect" under guidance of Mukut Ch. Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN- 781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

### To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that BANAJIT DAS, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Water pollution sources and its effect" under guidance of Mukut Ch. Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN- 781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

# To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that BIKASH DAS, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Water pollution sources and its effect" under guidance of Mukut Ch. Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### BARBHAG COLLEGE

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN-781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

# To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that DHRUBAJYOTI TALUKDAR, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Agricultural Pollution" under guidance of Gautam Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN- 781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

# To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that KAUSHIK RAJ TALUKDAR, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Ozone layer depletion and its effects" under guidance of Mukut Ch. Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN- 781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

### To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that KULDEEP MEDHI, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Indrustrial Waste Management and Health Issues" under guidance of Mukut Ch. Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN- 781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

### To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that MITALI SAIKIA, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Air Pollution Source, Effects and Control" under guidance of Mukut Ch. Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN-781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

### To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that MOSTAF AHMED, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Ecosystem and Its Components" under guidance of Gautam Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN-781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

### To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that NITISHMAN SARMA, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Agricultural Pollution" under guidance of Gautam Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN-781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

### To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that RAHUL KALITA, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Ozone layer depletion and its effects" under guidance of Mukut Ch. Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN-781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

### To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that SANJIB BEZBAUAH, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Indrustrial Waste Management" under guidance of Mukut Ch. Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN-781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

### To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that SANTANU DEKA, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Ecosystem and Its Components" under guidance of Gautam Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

HoD, Chemistry

**Barbhag College** 





#### **BARBHAG COLLEGE**

KALAG: NALBARI: ASSAM: PIN-781351

E-mail: gautambaishya74@gmail.com

Contact: +91-70028 39029

Ref:

Principal & Secretary

Barbhag College, Kalag

Melbadi, Assam

# To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that TRIDIP KALITA, student of BSc 6<sup>th</sup> Semster is permitted by the department of Chemisrty, Barbhag college to study on the project title "Indrustrial Waste Management" under guidance of Mukut Ch. Baishya, Assistant Professor. He/She allowed to utilize necessary resources available in the college.

HoD, Chemistry

Barbhag College